M IB Nightrider timetable - Hobart

Service-Support-Safety New Years Eve - Tuesday 31st December 2019

=

Mt Stuart to Hobart Ci

via West Hobart
ENENENEN
pm pm pm pm

pm

Mt Stuart, Salier Cres

Mt Stuart Rd roundabout
North Hobart, Federal St
West Hobart, Mellifont St
Lansdowne Cres/Hill St
Hobart City Interchange

Normal vacation
timetable until 6:00pm

6:40
6:44
6:48
6:53
6:57
7:04

7:40
7:44
7:48
7:53
7:57
8:04

8:40
8:44
8:48
8:53
8:57
9:04

9:40
9:44
9:48
9:53
9:57

10:38
10:42
10:47
10:53
11:00

10:04 11:04

Hobart City to Mt Stuart via West Hobart
Route Number EN BN ENEN ENEENEAD
pm  pm pm pm am am

pm  pm
6:00
6:12
6:17

6:31
6:43
6:48
6:55
7:00
7:06

7:08
7:15
7:21
7:25
7:31
7:37

8:08
8:15
8:19
8:25
8:31
8:37

9:08
9:15
9:21
9:25
9:31
9:37

12:18
12:26
12:33
12:39
12:43
12:48
12:53

12:58
1:06
1:13
1:19
1:23
1:28
1:33

10:00
10:08
10:15
10:21
10:25
10:31
10:37

Salamanca Place

Hobart City Interchange, Stop F
Hill St/Lansdowne Cr

West Hobart, Mellifont St
North Hobart, Federal St

Mt Stuart Rd roundabout

Mt Stuart, Salier Cres

Normal vacation
timetable until 6:00pm

Lenah Valley to Hobart Ci

Route Number
pm

via Augusta Rd
pm pm pm pm pm pm

pPm

Lenah Valley, Lenah Valley Rd
Lenah Valley, Augusta Rd/Giblin St
Augusta Rd/Giblin St

North Hobart, Stahan St

Hobart City, Collins St

Normal vacation timetable

until 6:00pm

6:49
6:50
6:52
6:57
7:07

7:49
7:50
7:52
7:57
8:07

8:06 849 9:06 949
8:07 850 9:07 9:50
8:09 8:52 9:09 9:52

8:13

8:22 9:06 9:22

8:57

9:13 957

10:06

Hobart Cig to Lenah Valley via Augusta Rd
Route Number

Salamanca Place
Hobart City Macquarie St, Stop M

pm

p

6:09 6:12

6:31

10:36
10:37
10:39
10:43
10:52

10:09
10:17
10:19

10:49
10:50
10:52
10:57
11:06

10:31

11:31

12:28
12:36
12:38

12:48
12:56
12:58

m pm pm pm pm pm pm pm am am am

1:28
1:36
1:38

Hobart City Elizabeth St/Liverpool St
North Hobart, Stahan St
Lenah Valley Shops, Augusta Rd

1:42
1:46
1:51

10:35 11:35
10:39 11:39
10:44 11:44

12:42
12:46
12:51

1:02
1:06
1:11

6:35
6:39
6:44

10:23
12:27
10:32

6:16
6:19 p6:21
g6:22 6:33

until 6:00pm

Normal vacation timetable

Lenah Valley, Lenah Valley Rd

Explanations
g bus continue to Glenorchy via Girrabong Rd and Kalang Ave
p bus travels via Doyle Ave, Pottery Rd and Ruth Dr

MAIB Nightrider is
proudly operated by

nretlro

foQ
13 22 01

$2 flat fare* - all destinations
* after 6:00pm, single trip, cash only




